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Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, June 01, 2023. 
Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, June 01, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will 
be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Unknown Bids
06.01.2023

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 01, 2023.



Dept Buyer: E. Chandler
Date: Ext: X2057

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

71,510.01-Not all items bid

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 01, 2023.

06.01.2023

76,706.00

Citywide

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Core & Main

Neenah Foundry

ITB 23-0069 Frames and Grates

Ferguson Waterworks

23,426.00-Not all items bid



Department: Buyer: T. Dean

Date: Ext: 7648

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 01, 2023.

Bid Amount:

BlueCross BlueShield of Texas

Aetna

Company Name:

RFP 23-0068 Medicare Advantage Prescription Drug Plan

06.01.2023

Citywide



Department: Buyer: C. Ha
Date: Ext. 8066

1 TJP Enterprises dba All American Tire Recycling $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, June 01, 2023.

RFP 23-0062 Tire Recycling Services
Citywide
06.01.2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC



Department: Buyer: Liam Conlon
Date: Ext. 6824

Total TTL+Alt 1 TTL+ Alt 2 TTL+ Alt 1/2
1 S.J Louis Construction $ 35,456,921.30 37,401,558.30 34,824,041.30 36,768,678.30

2 Southland Contracting $ 38,732,009.75 38,540,978.25 $37,666,609.75 37,475,578.25

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, June 01, 2023.

5% Bid Bond

Water & Sewer For FWCC Relocation Project Part 14 Reference 104484
Citywide
06.01.2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Department: Citywide Buyer: Pratima Poudyal
Date: 06.01.2023 Ext. 6149

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

5% Bid Bond

Water and Sanitary Sewer Replacement Contract 2019 WSM-O Part 1 
Reference 103381-1

Bid Amount:

Reyes Group

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM Thursday, June 01, 2023.

4,997,423.00

8,350,000.00

Jackson Construction

Company Name:



Department: Buyer: Khal Jaafari
Date: Ext. 7872

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6

7

8

9

10

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM Thursday, June 01, 2023.

Wright Construction 2,764,138.00

Rock Creek Phase 1 Offsite Sanitary Sewer (City Project Number 104506)
Citywide
6/1/2023

Company Bid Amount
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