

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, June 01, 2023

Today, we have	ve:			
-	1	ITB		RFQual
-	2	RFP	 3	Construction Bid(s)
-		RFQuote	 6	Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, June 01, 2023. Thank you for your attention.



Unknown Bids

Date: 06.01.2023

	Company Name:		Bid Number:
1		_	
2		_	
3		_	
4		_	
5		_	
6		_	
7		_	
8		_	
9		_	
10		_	



ITB 23-0069 Frames and Grates

Dept Citywide Date: 06.01.2023	Buyer: E. Chandler Ext: X2057
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Core & Main	§ 76,706.00
2 Neenah Foundry	
3 Ferguson Waterworks	§ 71,510.01-Not all items bid
4	<u> </u>
5	<u> </u>
6	<u> </u>
7	<u> </u>
8	•
9	\$
0	•



RFP 23-0068 Medicare Advantage Prescription Drug Plan

<u>Department:</u> Citywide	Buyer: T. Dean	
<u>Date:</u> 06.01.2023	<u>Ext:</u> 7648	
Company Name:	Bid Amount:	
1 BlueCross BlueShield of Texas	<u> </u>	
2 Aetna	<u> </u>	
3	\$	
4		
5	\$	
6	\$	
7	\$	
8	\$	
9		
0	\$	



RFP 23-0062 Tire Recycling Services

Department: Citywide	Buyer: C. Ha
<u>Date:</u> 06.01.2023	<u>Ext.</u> 8066
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 TJP Enterprises dba All American Tire Recycling	\$
2 Liberty Tire Recycling, LLC	\$
3	\$
4	\$
5	\$
6	\$
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$



Water & Sewer For FWCC Relocation Project Part 14 Reference 104484

Department: Citywide		Buyer:	Liam Conlon		
<u>Date:</u> 06.01.2023]	Ext.	6824		
Company Name:	1	Bid Amount:			
1 S.J Louis Construction		Fotal 35,456,921.30	TTL+Alt 1 37,401,558.30	TTL+ Alt 2 34,824,041.30	TTL+ Alt 1/2 36,768,678.30
2 Southland Contracting	\$_	38,732,009.75	38,540,978.25	\$37,666,609.75	37,475,578.25
3	\$_				_
4	\$_				_
5	\$_				_
6	\$_				_
7	\$_				_
8	\$_				_
9	\$_				_
10	\$_				<u></u>

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, June 01, 2023.



Water and Sanitary Sewer Replacement Contract 2019 WSM-O Part 1 Reference 103381-1

Department: Citywide	Buyer: Pratima Poudyal
Date: 06.01.2023	<u>Ext.</u> 6149
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Reyes Group	\$ 8,350,000.00
2 Jackson Construction	\$ <u>4,997,423.00</u>
3	<u> </u>
4	s
5	<u> </u>
6	<u> </u>
7	s
8	\$
9	\$
0	<u> </u>



Rock Creek Phase 1 Offsite Sanitary Sewer (City Project Number 104506)

Department: Citywide	Buyer: Khal Jaafari
Date: 6/1/2023	<u>Ext.</u> 7872
Company	Bid Amount
1 Wright Construction	\$ <u>2,764,138.00</u>
2	<u> </u>
3	<u> </u>
4	<u> </u>
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	